RWS ELECTRIC, LLC

8211 HARTEL RD
GRAND LEDGE, MI 48837 US
+1 5177126974

rwselectric@hotmail.com

INVOICE

Michael Bishop
3512 Sandhurst Dr.
Lansing, Ml 48911

ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION

Electrical Services Labor charges for:
Installing 6, 6 inch
LED wafer lights
on 1 switch in the
living room.

Installing 6, 6 inch
LED wafer lights
on 1 switch in the
family room.

Replacing 4 light
fixtures in the
hallway and
bedrooms.

Replacing existing
switches on the
first floor with white
toggle.

Replacing existing
outlets on the first
floor with standard
white outlets.

Material Used Material
*This includes 6
wafter lights,
switches, outlets,
wire, boxes, and
other
miscellaneous
supplies.
*Owner to supply
all other light
fixtures.

Electrical Permits Electrical Permit
Electrical Services Labor charges for

installing a range
outlet.

AMOUNT

1,575.00

585.00

0.00

100.00

1781
01/05/2024
Due on receipt
01/05/2024

DUE

1,575.00 of 1,600.00

585.00 of 605.00

0.00 of 130.00



Material Used Material

Please make checks payable to RWS Electric, LLC

BALANCE DUE

Estimate Summary

Estimate 1061
This invoice 1781

Total invoiced
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25.00

$2,285.00
2,335.00

$2,285.00
2,285.00



