

RWS ELECTRIC, LLC

8211 HARTEL RD
GRAND LEDGE, MI 48837 US
+1 5177126974
rwselectric@hotmail.com

INVOICE

BILL TO
Michael Bishop
3512 Sandhurst Dr.
Lansing, MI 48911

INVOICE 1781
DATE 01/05/2024
TERMS Due on receipt
DUE DATE 01/05/2024

ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	DUE
Electrical Services	<p>Labor charges for: Installing 6, 6 inch LED wafer lights on 1 switch in the living room.</p> <p>Installing 6, 6 inch LED wafer lights on 1 switch in the family room.</p> <p>Replacing 4 light fixtures in the hallway and bedrooms.</p> <p>Replacing existing switches on the first floor with white toggle.</p> <p>Replacing existing outlets on the first floor with standard white outlets.</p>	1,575.00	1,575.00 of 1,600.00
Material Used	<p>Material *This includes 6 wafer lights, switches, outlets, wire, boxes, and other miscellaneous supplies. *Owner to supply all other light fixtures.</p>	585.00	585.00 of 605.00
Electrical Permits	Electrical Permit	0.00	0.00 of 130.00
Electrical Services	Labor charges for installing a range outlet.	100.00	

Material Used	Material	25.00
---------------	----------	-------

Please make checks payable to RWS Electric, LLC.

BALANCE DUE

\$2,285.00

[Estimate Summary](#)

Estimate 1061	2,335.00
This invoice 1781	\$2,285.00
Total invoiced	2,285.00
